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Premium synthetic wigs when you need more on your head but 
not on your  shoulders

If you want a little extra, that’s a perfect time to reach for high qual-
ity synthetic wigs Hair Diamonds. Improve your appearance with-
out hassle using one of our Hair Diamonds Collection premium 
handmade wigs. Their lightweight tulle netting, multi-dimensional 
colors and stylish haircuts are worth to try. Hair Diamonds Collec-
tion makes you feel beautiful and special. With Hair Diamonds 
wigs you will emanate confidence and happiness!



Hair Diamonds - Collection

Model list

Adularia.....................6 Amethyst...................8 Aquamarine.......... 10 Coral........................12

Fluo..........................14 Morganite...............16 Onyx.........................18 Sapphire................. 20

Spinel...................... 22 Talc.......................... 24
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Agate...................... 26 Lapis........................ 28 Jade........................ 30 Jasper..................... 32

Opal........................ 34 Pearl........................ 36 Topaz...................... 38 Quarz...................... 40



Hair Diamonds - Collection

lace front / mono top

Adularia
handmade



Colours:

16/101/8R

26/27/19/8R

10/14/80/8R

10/24/80

830/6/4

4/30/27/4R
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handmade

lace front / mono top

Hair Diamonds - Collection

Amethyst



Colours:

56

23/66/8R

18/22/12/8R

R14/88/8R

10/18/14

6/30/8/6R

R2
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Hair Diamonds - Collection

lace front / mono top

Aquamarine
handmade



Colours:

17/101/18R

14/88/8R

10/14/80

8/14/6R

6/8/4R

4/6/8/4R
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Hair Diamonds - Collection

lace front / mono top

handmade

Coral



Colours:

305K

66/101/8R

R14/88/8R

18/22/12

8/16/30R

4/30/6R

4/6

6/30/8/6R
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handmade

Hair Diamonds - Collection

lace front / mono top

Fluo



Colours:

61

101/60/14

14/88/8R

14/16/8R

10/24/80/8R

12/26/19/6R

830/6/4

33/30
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handmade

Hair Diamonds - Collection

lace front / mono top

Morganite



Colours:

14/88/8R

14/16

10/14/80/8R

12/26/19/6R

8/14/6R

2

33/30
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base size  
28x28 cm

28 cm

28
 c

m

Hair Diamonds - Collection

toupeé / lace front / mono top

handmade

Onyx



Colours:

61

16/101/8R

26/27/19/8R

14/88/8R

14/16/8R

10/24/80

8/14/6R

830/6/4

2

4/33
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handmade

Hair Diamonds - Collection

lace front / mono top

Sapphire



Colours:

101/60/14

14/88/8R

10/24/80

26/27/19/8R

8/14/6R

830/6/4

4/33
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handmade

Hair Diamonds - Collection

lace front / mono top

Spinel



Colours:

16/101/8R

14/16

10/14/80/8R

12/26/19/6R

830/6/4

2
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handmade

Hair Diamonds - Collection

lace front / mono top

Talc



Colours:

26/27/19/8R

14/88/8R

14/16/8R

10/24/80

830/6/4

4/30/27/4R

2
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handmade

Hair Diamonds - Collection

lace front / mono top

Agate



Colours:

305K

24/25/23/12R

23/66/4R

R14/88/8R

8/16/30R

8/12/10

6/8/4R

4/30/6R

23N/28/30/30R
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lace front / mono top

Hair Diamonds - Collection

handmade

Lapis



Colours:

305K

101/24/38R

26/25/22/10R

18/24/22

830/12/6R

4/8
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Hair Diamonds - Collection

lace front 

Jade
handmade



Colours:

101/24/38R

24/25/23/12R

18/24/22

8/27

4/6

30/33
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handmade

Hair Diamonds - Collection

lace front / mono top

Jasper



Colours:

66/101/8R

24/25/23/12R

R14/88/8R

18/24/22

5/14/4R

6/8/4R

8/12/10/6R

R2
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handmade

Hair Diamonds - Collection

lace front / mono top

Opal



Colours:

26/25/22/10R

18/24/22

14/16/6R

5/14/4R

4/6
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handmade

Hair Diamonds - Collection

wefted / mono top

Pearl



Colours:

23/101/10R

R14/88/8R

10/18/14

6/8

R2

23N/28/30/30R
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handmade

Hair Diamonds - Collection

lace front / mono part

Topaz



Colours:

24/25/23/12R

R14/88/8R

8/16/30R

4/6

4/30/6R

23N/28/30/30R
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handmade

Hair Diamonds - Collection

lace front / mono top

Quarz



Colours:

22/16

23/101/10R

26/25/22/10R

14/16/6R

10/18/14

6/8/4R

4/6

6/30/8/6R
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Nazwa
lace front / mono top

handmade

Hair Diamonds - Collection

www.hairpartners.eu


